Community On The

Attention High School Seniors!

We invite you to participate in the 24th Annual Bagley Community Council Scholarship Contest

If you are graduating from HIGH SCHOOL, you may be eligible to earn a \$500 scholarship for your outstanding achievements!



- Bagley Community Resident
- Bagley Community Council Member (Family)
- Graduating Student
- 2.5 G.P.A.
- Participation in Essay Contest*
 (See application for all eligibility requirements and further details)

Scholarship Awards will take place

DUCATION

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Details to be announced

Call or email us for additional information **Bagley Community Council, Inc.** P.O. Box 21363 Detroit, MI 48221 Voicemail: 313-927-2674 Email: bagleycommunitycouncil@yahoo.com Website: http://bagleycommunity.org